
“Yellow Dot” Program 

 
Sheriff Harris Huffman, Jr. encourages you to take 

advantage of this FREE program. 
 

A “Yellow Dot” in the rear window of your vehicle will alert all First Responders to vital information in your 

glove compartment (Name, contact person, medical history, allergies, names of doctors, etc.).  Having this 

information will help to ensure that you receive the medical attention you need during that first “Golden Hour” 

after a crash or other emergency involving your vehicle.  

 

The “Yellow Dot” program is a cooperative effort between local police officers, sheriff’s deputies, state 

troopers, emergency medical services, local fire departments, and senior centers to assist Dallas County citizens 

in a time of need when they might not be able to help themselves. 

 

There will be a representative available at the following locations to assist you in 

signing up for this FREE program: 

 
Saturday, June 4, 2011  10a.m. – 5p.m.  Sardis Volunteer Fire Dept 

Wednesday, June 8, 2011 1p.m. – 7p.m.  River Oaks Volunteer Fire Dept 

Saturday, June 11, 2011  10a.m. – 5p.m.  Valley Grande Public Safety Bldg 

Wednesday, June 15, 2011 1p.m. – 7p.m.  Orrville City Hall 

Saturday, June 18, 2011  10a.m. – 5p.m.   Summerfield Volunteer Fire Dept 

Saturday, June 25, 2011  10a.m. – 5 p.m.  Potters Station Volunteer Fire Dept 

Wednesday June 29, 2011 1p.m. – 7p.m.  Selma YMCA 

Saturday, July 9, 2011  10a.m. – 5 p.m.  Marion Jct Community Center 

Saturday July 16, 2011  10a.m. – 5p.m.  Burnsville Volunteer Fire Dept 

Wednesday, July 20, 2011 3p.m. – 7 p.m.  Selma Fire Dept (Selma Ave) 

Saturday, July 23, 2011  10a.m. – 5p.m.  Beloit Volunteer Fire Dept 

Wednesday, July 27, 2011 3p.m. – 7p.m.  Selma Fire Dept (Woodrow Ave) 

Saturday, July 30, 2011  10a.m. – 5p.m.  Craig Airport Authority 

Wednesday, August 3, 2011 3p.m. – 7p.m.  Selma Fire Dept (Cahaba Road) 

Saturday, August 6, 2011 10a.m. – 5p.m.  Plantersville Volunteer Fire Dept 

Wednesday, August 10, 2011 3p.m. – 7p.m.  Selma Fire Dept (Broad Street) 

Saturday, August 20, 2011 10a.m. – 5p.m.  Tyler Volunteer Fire Dept. 


